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RALLISPRINT SM 2-veto

.MSP SM Rallisprint
.Laukaa SM-Sprint

.SM rallisprint

18.02 Oulu

12.03 Laukaa
6.05 Mikkeli

10.06 Nilsia

.Transport Hosike SM-Rallisprint 9.09 Huittinen

1
2
3.SM Sprint Mikkeli
4
5
6

.Leppavirta SM Rallisprint

23.09 Leppavirta

28.

31

35.

37.

42.

53.
54.

60.

62.

64

66

Ohjaaja Seura
.Juha Lusa PokyUA
Ville Reuter KaMK
.Ari-Pekka Koivisto YUA
.Jarno Pentinpuro LakUA
.Valtteri Koski AL-Harma
.Kasperi Heikkinen KajUA
.Aki Mansikkamaki HamUA
.Tomi Tikkinen LMM
.Joni Leva HoMK
.Veijo Viitanen RaaUA
.Ville Keljo P-HUA
.Maro Sutinen LeppavRT
.Jarno Virta RaaUA
.Miro Sakko OUA
.Janne Seluska LakUA
.Joona H&ayrinen KUA
.Teppo Peltoniemi PuMK
.Juho Vaisanen PuMK
.Janne Laine MantsMK
.Nico Valkonen LMM
Jarmo Suokko PokyUA
.Roni Kauppi KR-Team
.Hans Hall LeppavRT
.Antti Piispanen ScPalas
.Mikko Viitanen HoMK
Matias Peippo Rufak
Juha-Pekka Koivula SAU
Jussi Nordberg RauUA
Marko Heikkiléa MynUA
Karo Tarkkanen MantanUA
.Max Karhapaa LakUA
Tommi Lamsa LakUA
Antti Holtinkoski RoRa
Vesa Huupponen EMSC
Kimmo Rostedt MhMK
.Mikko Lauhasmaa EPUA
Esa Ronkainen RoRa
Teemu Kuusinen UuUA
Tarmo Ronkainen IisUA
Henri Tuomisto KeurUA
Janne Hakulinen MikUA
Reima Jokikokko OUA
Jari Muilu KokUA
Peetu Patajoki TeisUA
Ari Juusti MantsMK
Antti Korhonen KorUA
Juha Harju P-HUA
Sami Laurila AL-Harma
Jorma Keljo P-HUA
Jorma Laakso TUA
Santeri Tarkkanen NokUA
Jasu Saarinen NokUA
Karel Kuusisto KUA
Jarmo Holtinkoski RoRa
Joonas Ojala MhMK
Miro Kuusisto KUA
Antti Pelkonen LeppavRT
Jose Kangas LamUA
Eerik Kaikko TTR
Jari Korhonen RoRa
Ossi Pohjanharju KeurUA
Niko Patajoki TeisUA
.Harri Korhonen KUA
.Aati Appelgren JAijat
Hannu Va&ananen KUA
.Ari Matilainen HankUA

3/1 Toyota Starlet/ BMW 325
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Volvo 5S40

BMW M3

Citroen C2 R2

Ford Fiesta v1600
Ford Fiesta v1600
Mini Cooper/Starlet
Renault Megane v1600
Toyota Auris v1600

Ford Escort Cosw/Citroen C4

Toyota Starlet

BMW M3/Hyundai Accent
Toyota Corolla

Ford Fiesta v1600
Opel Corsa B

VW Golf GTI 2.0
Toyota Corolla GT

Toyota Corolla/Starlet

Toyota Starlet

VW 19 Golf GTI 16V
BMW Compact
Citroen C2 R2

Ford Focus

Opel Astra GSI
Nissan Almera
Toyota MR2

BMW M3

BMW M3

Toyota Starlet
Datsun Finn

Honda Civic Type R
Toyota Starlet
Volvo 940

Opel Corsa

Volvo 240

Ford Escort RS
Fiat Uno Turbo
Toyota Starlet
Honda Integra
Honda Civic v1600
Renault Clio Sport
Toyota Starlet
Toyota MR2

Ford Fiesta Rally4
Toyota Yaris
Toyota MR2

Toyota MR2

BMW 3251

Toyota Yaris
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Corolla
BMW 125

Volvo 240

Volvo 940

Ford Fiesta Rally4
Ford Escort

BMW 3301

Ford Fiesta v1600
Opel Astra GSI
Seat Ibiza GTI
Ford Fiesta Rally4
Ford Fiesta Rally4
Ford Escort XR3
BMW 3251

Ford Escort Cosworth
BMW 3251

I U oy | 00 o |

ooy I

2 3
11 8
11 8
11 1

8 *13%
11 9
6 6
7 11
9 7
8 8
8 7
*13s 7
7 4
— *12
- 11
9 7
8 8
6 2
7 7
*13% -
- *13u
2 -
8 5
11 -
- 11
- 11
- 9
- 9
- 8
2 -
3 -
7 —
7 —
7 —
- 7
6 -
6 -
6 -
6 -
- 6
- 6
- 6
- 6
- 6
4 2
5 —
5 —
5 —
5 —
- 5
4 —
3 -
- 3
1 -
- 1%
l -

wg&)bbmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm\l\1\1\1\1000000000000@@

== e
NNy



2023

RALLISPRINT SM 4-veto

2023

28.
29.

36.

39.

40

42

.Tuukka Hallia
.Jari Lamminsivu
.Juho Madki-Tammela
.Kristian Nieminen
.Aarni Mertanen
.Juha Makelda

.Panu Mertala
.Toni Herranen
.Mats Rinne

.Harry Nieminen
.Niko Riikonen
.Samuli Pokela
.Miikka Vuokila
.Jukka Holtinkoski

Ari Saxberg

.Jarmo Leppanen

Jukka Tenho

.Pekka Karjalainen
.Rasmus Tuominen

Lasse Martikainen

.Kristian Kylm&nen

Roope Moilanen
Sami Mukkala

.Jari Puntanen
.Heikki Kylmdnen
.Mika Karppanen

MantsMK
HamUA
LakUA
ToivAUK
KajuUA
EPUA
ScPalas
KR-Team
YkUA
KajUA
VihUa
JarvisUA
TorUA
RoRa
LMM

LMM
AnkUA
MikUA
JAijat
MikUA
LakUA
PuMK
KokUA
HankUA
LakUA
LakUA
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Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Skoda Fabia
Mitsubishi Lancer E9
Ford Fiesta Rally3
Skoda Fabia RS
Mitsubishi Lancer E9
Subaru Impreza WRX
Ford Fiesta Rally3

Mitsubishi Mirage Lite

Skoda Fabia RS
Mitsubishi Lancer E4
Mitsubishi Lancer E4
Mitsubishi Lancer E9
Mitsubishi Lancer E7
Skoda Fabia RS
Mitsubishi Lancer E4
Mitsubishi Lancer E6
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer E10
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Lancer E9
Mitsubishi Lancer E9
Mitsubishi Lancer E5
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Yaris Lite

RALLISPRINTIN SUOMEN JUNIORIMESTARUUSSARJA
Ohjaaja Seura L Auto
.Ari-Pekka Koivisto YUA 1 BMW M3
.Jarno Pentinpuro LakUA 1 Citroen C2 R2
.Valtteri Koski AL-Harm& 6 Ford Fiesta v1600
.Kasperi Heikkinen KajUA 6 Ford Fiesta v1600
.Tomi Tikkinen LMM 6 Renault Megane v1600
.Joni Leva HoMK 6 Toyota Auris v1600
.Miro Sakko OUA 6 Ford Fiesta v1600
.Toni Herranen KR-Team 7 Ford Fiesta Rally3
.Joona Hayrinen KUA /1 VW Golf GTI 2.0
.Juho Vadisé&nen PuMK 5 Toyota Corolla/Starlet
.Hans Hall LeppavRT 4 Ford Focus
.Antti Piispanen ScPalas 4 Opel Astra GSI
.Mikko Viitanen HoMK 4 Nissan Almera
.Miikka Vuokila TorUA 7 Mitsubishi Lancer E9
.Max Karhapaa LakUA 1 Honda Civic Type R
Tommi La&mséa LakUA 3 Toyota Starlet
.Kimmo Rostedt MhMK 1 Volvo 240
.Esa Ronkainen RoRa 3 Fiat Uno Turbo
.Reima Jokikokko OUA 3 Toyota Starlet
Jari Muilu KokUA 4 Toyota MR2
Peetu Patajoki TeisUA 1 Ford Fiesta Rally4
Ari Juusti MantsMK 2 Toyota Yaris
Sami Laurila AL-Harma 1 BMW 325i
Jorma Keljo P-HUA 2 Toyota Yaris
Jorma Laakso TUA 3 Toyota Starlet
Santeri Tarkkanen NokUA 4 Toyota Corolla
Pekka Karjalainen MikUA 7 Subaru Impreza
Karel Kuusisto KUA 5 Volvo 240
Jarmo Holtinkoski RoRa 5 Volvo 940
Joonas Ojala MhMK 1 Ford Fiesta Rally4
Miro Kuusisto KUA 4 Ford Escort
Antti Pelkonen LeppavRT 5 BMW 3301
Jose Kangas LamUA 6 Ford Fiesta v1600
Eerik Kaikko TTR 5 Opel Astra GSI
Lasse Martikainen MikUA 7 Subaru Impreza
Kristian Kylmanen LakUA 7 Subaru Impreza 555
Roope Moilanen PuMK 8 Mitsubishi Lancer E9
Ossi Pohjanharju KeurUA 1 Ford Fiesta Rally4
Jari Puntanen HankUA 7 Mitsubishi Lancer E5
.Aati Appelgren JAijat 1 BMW 3251
Hannu Va&dnénen KUA 5 Ford Escort Cosworth
.Mika Karppanen LakUA 7 Toyota Yaris Lite
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2023 RALLISPRINTIN SUOMI CUP Seniorit

Ohjaaja Seura L Auto 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT
1.Jukka Liflander ImUA 10/9 Honda Civic Type R *13%+1 10+2 8 34%
2.Tarmo Ollila NokUA 10 Ford Escort Cosworth 10+2 8 8 28
3.Leif Tuomela EPUA 9 Alfa 1750 GTV 6 9+1 9+1 26
4.Veini Kamppi MhMK 10 Ford Fiesta RS - 1042 10+2 24
5.Marko Médkiniemi LapUA 10 BMW M3 7 9+1 - 17
6.Seppo Korhonen K-KUA 9 Honda Civic Type R - 8 6 14
7.Lasse Hiihtola SaloUA 11 Mitsubishi Lancer E6 - - 10+2 12

Kimmo Peippo PaiUA 9 Toyota MR2 - - 10+2 12
9.Jukka Tenho AnkUA 11 Mitsubishi Lancer E6 - 10 - 10

10.Eemeli Peltokangas KajUA 11 Ford Focus SRC - - 9+1 10
Harri Hietala NokUA 10 BMW M3 - - 9+1 10
12.Henrik Salo OUA 10 BMW 1251 8 - - 8
Veli Nisula KorUA 11 Mitsubishi Lancer E4 - - 8 8
14 .Heikki Nousiainen S1UA 10/9 Toyota Corolla FX - 7 - 7
Jarmo Asikainen TeisUA 10 BMW M3 - 7 - 7
Kari Silvennoinen TamUA 9 Toyota MR2 - - 7 7
2023 RALLISPRINTIN SUOMI CUP Naiset

Ohjaaja Seura L Auto 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT
1.Marjo-R Mansikkamaki HamUA 12 Mini Cooper/Starlet 9+1 9+1 *15+2 37
2.Meiju Viitanen RaaUA 12 Ford Escort Cosworth 10+2 10+2 8 32
3.Liisa Sutinen LeppdavRT 12 BMW M3/Hyundai Accent 8 8 7 23
4.Henna-Kaisa Rinne YkUA 13 Toyota Yaris Lite - 10 - 10
5.Eeva-Kaisa Sistonen NokUA 12 BMW M3 - - 9+1 10

2023 RALLISPRINTIN SUOMI CUP Nuoret

Ohjaaja Seura L Auto 1 2 3 4 5 6 YHT
1.Ville Vatanen K-KUA 15 Peugeot 206 v1600 1042 10+2 10 34
2.Joakim Goman LakUA 15 Ford Fiesta v1600 9+1 - - 10

Miska Tuomisto KeurUA 15 Honda Civic v1600 - 9+1 - 10
4.Niko vaatamdinen LakUA 15 Renault Clio v1600 8 - - 8

Ossi Kemmo HyUA 15 VW Polo GTI v1600 - 8 - 8
6.Matias Natkin TeisUA 15 Suzuki Swift v1600 - 7 - 7
7.Rasmus Iso-Jaakkola PukMU 15 Renault Clio v1600 - 6 - 6



